Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Program Manager

Supv Mgmt Anlyst(Supv Hland
Secur Coord)

Supv Mgmt Anlyst(Supv Hland
Secur Coord)

Supv Mgmt Anlyst(Supv Hland
Secur Coord)

Sr Mgmt Anlyst(Hland Secur
Coord)

Sr Mgmt Anlyst(Hland Secur
Coord)

Asoc Mgmt Anlyst

Asst Mgmt Anlyst

Administrative Aide 2

Sr Mgmt Anlyst(Hland Secur
Coord)

Administrative Aide 2

Lifeguard Chief

Police Lieutenant

Supv Mgmt Anlyst(Supv Hland
Secur Coord)

Sr Mgmt Anlyst(Hland Secur
Coord)

Sr Mgmt Anlyst(Hland Secur
Coord)

City

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

Department

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security
Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

Total Wages

$133,807

$111,855

$93,918

$91,347

$82,680

$80,193

$71,462

$70,463

$62,337

$59,814

$58,495

$57,657

$42,277

$41,446

$37,565

$35,230

$32,494

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,273

$20,515

$11,445

$61

$4,674

$13,336

$6,689

$9,502

$4,916

$2,547

$4,785

$2,483

$0

$0

$96

$2,820

$2,416



Management Intern

Police Officer 2

Program Manager

Asst Fire Chief

Administrative Aide 2

Student Intern

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security
Office Of Homeland
Security
Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

Office Of Homeland
Security

$18,929

$16,356

$13,749

$6,056

$4,556

$3,714

$1,081

$0

$0

$0

$0

$139



